ALLEGRO MICROSYSTEMS INC COM USDO0.01

ALLEGRO MICROSYSTEMS INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US01749D1054

Overview

2024/09/13 20:08:20

Price
20.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.06% (0.60)

US01749D1054
ALGM

Berlin

EUR

Stock

4,511 EUR
S&P 500

18.70 EUR (1,360)
21.20 EUR (1,200)
19.00 EUR

20.20 EUR

19.00 EUR

19.60 EUR

0

0.00

13

0

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

WKN: 01749D105

Sy

03.2024 042024 052024 06.2024 07.2024 08.2024 092024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
B Marktkommentar &,
2 Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01749D1054&ID_NOTATION=450678761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90389e6c3686c7d83569a2617839c540c8b08e09b9ee877f270cf27aa563ffeb&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4da8c76393c082fb2&time=1726409566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b4b3328543b8d38b853cd63f6bc88574284b3fefee2f5add784b91e4ac13d62&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad8b446fbc503bdd2&time=1726409566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecff09d962e69747fe4b3cca7536d9584c42d4e43dc0eb7fe8cc594684ee1abb&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=82c5e2cf19a2c5f60&time=1726409566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ebd48593d3fdafeff94131693d445d431b89f9715b56646d3d634537e7a8579&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=336846d8854e546dd&time=1726409566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9f1775ed1854b4a6bac4443d5e7af1a38bb6acfeafaadc84ae4ade28cc1ed1&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db70db1537134780b&time=1726409566&tool=RSC

ALLEGRO MICROSYSTEMS INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/09/13 20:08:20

Price
20.20 EUR

Difference

o

3.06% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN US01749D1054
Symbol ALGM
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,511 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 18.70 EUR (1,360)
Ask (Ask size) 21.20 EUR (1,200)
Open 19.00 EUR
High 20.20 EUR
Low 19.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.60 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -25.19% - -
Perf (abs.) -6.80 - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 50.54 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.74 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.11 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 25.01 EUR (6)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
All listings for ALLEGRO MICROSYSTEMS INC COM USDO0.01
Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 20.40 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 08:03 18.80 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 22.44 USD 50.94 37,912
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 19.30 EUR 0.00 2
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:20 18.70 EUR 0.00 2
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 20.00 EUR 0.00 7
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:08 20.20 EUR 0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=450678761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439499157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439754535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311501742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311460856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951660

ALLEGRO MICROSYSTEMS INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALLEGRO MICROSYSTEMS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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